FutureLink®
Splice Only Enclosures
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

Safety UL1863
Performance Designed to meet GR-049-CORE, GR-3125-CORE & GR-2898-CORE
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UCS-FS72XSNN-JB 12F-24F UCS Enclosure with one 12F/24F splice tray, fiber routers for slack storage and one Rubber Cone
Grommet port (room for six 12F/24F splice trays)
UCS-24XSNN-CL 24F-48F UCS Enclosure with two 12F/24F splice trays, fiber routers for slack storage and one Rubber Cone
Grommet port (room for six 12/24F splice trays)
UCS-36XSNN-CL 36F-72F UCS Enclosure with three 12F/24F splice trays, fiber routers for slack storage and one Rubber Cone
Grommet port (room for six 12F/24F splice trays)
UCS-72XSNN-CL 72F-144F UCS Enclosure with six 12F/24F splice trays, fiber routers for slack storage and two Rubber Cone
Grommet ports
SFST-24SFC 12F/24F Stackable Splice Tray – holds up to 24 single-fusion splices (two layers of 12 each)
r4
_0